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Team
OoDCs
Cornerstone
OoDCs
ODCS
OoDCs
ODCS
OoDCs
ODCS
OoDCs
ODCS

Team Place Name
1 Kaitlyn Reest
1
2 Lily Pierre
3 Winter Carre
4 Brianna Cout
5 Anna Koglm:
6 Bryn Baker
7 Gabby Pierre
8 Allison Powe
9 Laila Rodrigt

Time

12:25.0
12:59.9
14:16.0
14:30.2
14:30.6
14:38.1
14:55.8
15:21.3
16:21.6
23:45.8



